
 

 

Заробітна плата за квітень 2025 року 

 

№

з/

п 

 

Посада 

 

Оклад 

Надбавка за 

вислугу 

років 

Надбавка за 

роботу,що 

передбачає 

доступ до 

держ.таємниці 

Лікарняні 

за рахунок 

робот. 

Премія Разом 

нараховано 

1 Голова 

райдержадміністрації 

3 132,55 

 

375,91 

 

   3 508,46 

 

2 Перший заступник голови 

райдержадміністрації 

28 779,55 

 

8 633,87 

 

 3 941,31 

 

 41 354,73 

 

3 Заступник голови 

райдержадміністрації 

26 920,00 

 

2 422,80 

 

2 692,00 

 

 5 384,00 

 

37 418,80 

 


